Edward E. Potter Club Alumni Reunions

1991
1992

1993

1994
1995

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

of the Past
September Albany
May Saratoga
October Albany
May Lake Mohonk, New Paltz
September Lake George
May West Point
June Lake George
October Pittsford
June Cooperstown
June Lake Mohonk, New Paltz
September Oneida
June Albany
June Buffalo
June Fishkill
June Saratoga
June Albany
June Syracuse (Fayetteville)
September Jamestown (Mayville)
May Albany
October Cooperstown
September Canandaigua
October Albany
October Tarrytown
Sept-Oct Albany

Future Regional Reunions / Gatherings ?

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Date

??
??
??
??
??

Location
Florida ?? ??
Cruise ?7? ?7?

Local Chair



