Edward E. Potter Club Alumni Reunions of the Past

1991	September	Albany
1992	May	Saratoga
	October	Albany
1993	May	Lake Mohonk, New Paltz
	September	Lake George
1994	May	West Point
1995	June	Lake George
	October	Pittsford
1996	June	Cooperstown
1997	June	Lake Mohonk, New Paltz
1998	September	Oneida
1999	June	Albany
2000	June	Buffalo
2001	June	Fishkill
2002	June	Saratoga
2003	June	Albany
2004	June	Syracuse (Fayetteville)
2005	September	Jamestown (Mayville)
2006	May	Albany
2007	October	Cooperstown
2008	September	Canandaigua
2009	October	Albany
2010	October	Tarrytown
2011	Sept-Oct	Albany

Future Regional Reunions / Gatherings ?

	Date	Location	Local Chair
2012 2013 2014 2015	?? ?? ?? ??	Florida ?? Cruise ??	?? ??
2016	??		